
 

 

 

2021 Board of Health Meetings 

Unless otherwise noted, all meetings are scheduled for 4:30pm and held in the Conference 
Room at Crawford County Public Health, 1520 Isaac Beal Rd., Bucyrus, Ohio 

 

Wednesday, January 20, 2021 

Wednesday, February 17, 2021 

Wednesday, March 17, 2021 

Wednesday, April 21, 2021 

Wednesday, May 19, 2021 

Wednesday, June 16, 2021 

Wednesday, August 18, 2021  

Wednesday, September 15, 2021 

Wednesday, October 20, 2021 

Thursday, December 2, 2021 

 


